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brick
snake
clay
sniff
cross
bell
try
sheep
brush
then
with
round
shout
serve
slow
purse
what
moist
shirt
blow
wood
chin
have
bright
work
cool
delight
sidewalk
write

baseball
chalk

FIRST GRADE

32.
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35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
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42.
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44.
45.
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49.
50.
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53.
54.
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57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

polite
cornstalk
where
drink
strong
trunk
farmer
garden
girl
hopping
rubbed
pinned
join
making
church
stitch
been
match
choose
mild
comb
rich
gold
grace
circle
pencil
push
circus
city
price
mind
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76.
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84.
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87.
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89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

share
glory
spice
omit
toast
apples
mass
tense
lever
parade
mood
shame
alike
germs
bunny
loaf
orange
palm
trust
mule
porch
swing
spoil
windy
leaves
tribe
trail
teach
dawn
bugle
crate
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97.
98.
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106.
107.
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114.
115.
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117.
118.
1109.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.

oxen
tracks
mist
please
glove
angel
moose
color
teeth
radio
mercy
lemon
easy
verse
torch
advice
cedar
scold
title
block
faith
blood
piano
sample
gallery
sister
basket
fly
sprinkle
swam
stockings
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130.
131.
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136.
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139.
140.
141.
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143.
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145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.

ornaments
laughed
hopscotch
graph
dreamer
fudge
snowflake
wonderful
telephone
daughter
freckle
together
village
sewing
scatter
marries
beyond
joint
razor
elbow
trapeze
reorder
margin
beetle
cello
loaves
judge
exile
rumor
tunnel
peanut
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167.
168.
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172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.

yearly
square
stretch
whisper
unbroken
blare
daydream
shadow
vertebrate
potato
drown
flavor
payment
shovel
raccoon
addend
listen
fountain
excellent
arithmetic
soil
sweater
scrub
rainbow
donkey
humanity
collective
resemble
aquarium
external
century
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193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.

critical
servant
squirrel
patriot
operate
sabbath
freight
trinity
shampoo
possess
stadium
blossom
grocery
churches

FIRST GRADE



